Agenda

Sanilac Township Planning Commission May 5, 2022 7:00 PM

Sanilac Township Hall Port Sanilac, MI 48469

Determine Quorum
Meeting Called to Order at P.M. by Chair
Pledge of Allegiance
Roll Call: John Goike, Bob Dear, Corinne Falls, Mary Ann Milarch, Kurtis Steeb, Board Representative Bill Noelke, Zoning Administrator Dan Kelly, Guests
Additions to the Agenda
Approve the Agenda: Motion by Seconded by
Public Comment:
Approve Minutes April 7, 2022 Regular Meeting: Motion by Seconded by
Board Representative Report
Zoning Administrator Report
Accept Reports: Motion by Seconded by
Old Business: 1. Short Term Rentals 2. Planning Commission Budget
New Business: 1. Planning Commission workshop in Frankenmuth 2. Election of Officers for 2022-2023
Next Regular Meeting: Thursday, June 2, 2022 at 7:00 P.M.
Motion to Adjourn by,
Meeting Adjourned at P.M. by Chair

Submitted by: Bob Dear

Planning Commission Secretary